
Hallenspielplan  SH Niederau  ( 33222 )
Meißner Straße 65
01689   Niederau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

ROL-gJF
Jg 2016

ROL-gJF
Jg 2016

ROL-gJF
Jg 2016

ROL-gJF
Jg 2016

ROL-gJF
Jg 2016

ROL-gJF
Jg 2016

SHV Oschatz

SV Niederau

Radebeuler HV

VfL Meißen

VfL Meißen

SHV Oschatz

Radebeuler HV

VfL Meißen

SV Niederau

SHV Oschatz

Radebeuler HV

SV Niederau

10:4

15:11

3:18

18:13

13:5

9:17

Sa. 25.01.2025 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

12:30

12:55

13:20

13:45

ROL-gJF
Jg. 2017

ROL-gJF
Jg. 2017

ROL-gJF
Jg. 2017

ROL-gJF
Jg. 2017

ROL-gJF
Jg. 2017

ROL-gJF
Jg. 2017

ROL-gJF
Jg. 2017

ROL-gJF
Jg. 2017

ROL-gJF
Jg. 2017

ROL-gJF
Jg. 2017

HSV Weinböhla III

Radebeuler HV III

HC Großenhain III

SV Niederau II

VfL Meißen II

HSV Weinböhla III

SV Niederau II

HC Großenhain III

HSV Weinböhla III

SV Niederau II

SV Niederau II

VfL Meißen II

HSV Weinböhla III

Radebeuler HV III

HC Großenhain III

Radebeuler HV III

VfL Meißen II

Radebeuler HV III

VfL Meißen II

HC Großenhain III

4:14

10:9

3:13

13:1

1:7

9:4

15:1

5:4

12:4

9:0


